
2023-2024 FSFN Quarter 3 Regional Champions & CBC Contacts 
 

Regional Champions 
Region Contact Email 

Northwest Regina Pleas Regina.Pleas@myflfamilies.com 

Northwest Tina Cain Tina.Cain@myflfamilies.com 

Northeast Daniel Sprague daniel.sprague@myflfamilies.com  

Central Kevin Adams kevin.adams@myflfamilies.com 

SunCoast Robert Wilson robert.wilson@myflfamilies.com 

Southeast Jonathan Reynolds  jonathan.reynolds@myflfamilies.com 

Southeast Tausha Schreiber tausha.schreiber@myflfamilies.com 

Southern Olga Hurst olga.hurst@myflfamilies.com 

Southern Thomas Davis thomas.davis@myflfamilies.com 

 
 

 

CBC Contacts 
Region CBC Contact Email 

NW Northwest Florida Health Network Amy Hand Amy.Hand@NWFHealth.org 

NW Northwest Florida Health Network Emily Pritchard Emily.Pritchard@NWFHealth.org 

NW Northwest Florida Health Network Molly Clore Molly.Clore@NWFHealth.org 

NE Community Partnership for Children, Inc Danielle Antoine Danielle.Antoine@cbcvf.org 

NE Family Support Services of North Florida Inc. Tiffany Ball Tiffany.Ball@fssnf.org 

NE Kid’s First of Florida Mary Elwood Mary.Elwood@Firstinclay.org  

NE Partnership for Strong Families Jessie Chance jessie.chance@pfsf.org 

NE St Johns County Board of County Commissioners Shawna Novak snovak@sjcfl.us 

CEN Brevard Family Partnership Melissa Eady Melissa.Eady@brevardp.org 
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CBC Contacts 
CEN Embrace Families Kim Pleasants Kim.Pleasant@embracefamilies.org 

CEN Heartland for Children Ashley Hunt ahunt@heartlandforchildren.org 

CEN Heartland for Children Audrey Rodriguez arodri16@heartlandforchildren.org 

CEN Heartland for Children Darby Barwick dbarwick@heartlandforchildren.org  

CEN Heartland for Children Nikki Orlebek norlebek@heartlandforchildren.org  

CEN Heartland for Children Wendy Chaney wcheney@heartlandforchildren.org 

CEN Kid's Central, Inc. Sharon Gibbs Sharon.Gibbs@kidscentralinc.org 

SC Children’s Network of Hillsborough Kymberlye Smith KySmith@cnhc.org 

SC Children's Network of SW Florida Melissa Schoenagel MSchoenagel@cnswfl.org  

SC Family Support Services of SunCoast Katie MacElroy Katie.MacElroy@fsssuncoast.org  

SC Safe Children Coalition Emily Torres etorres@sccfl.org 

SE ChildNet Inc. Julie Demar Julie.Demar@childnet.us 

SE ChildNet Inc. Susan Eby Susan.Eby@childnet.us 

SE Communities Connected for Kids  Jill Poole jill.poole@cckids.net 

SR Citrus Family Care Network Endea Mathis emathis@citrusfcn.com 

SR Citrus Family Care Network Marta Torres mtorres@citrusfcn.com 

mailto:Kim.Pleasant@embracefamilies.org
mailto:ahunt@heartlandforchildren.org
mailto:arodri16@heartlandforchildren.org
mailto:dbarwick@heartlandforchildren.org
mailto:norlebek@heartlandforchildren.org
mailto:wcheney@heartlandforchildren.org
mailto:Sharon.Gibbs@kidscentralinc.org
mailto:KySmith@cnhc.org
mailto:MSchoenagel@cnswfl.org
mailto:Katie.MacElroy@fsssuncoast.org
mailto:etorres@sccfl.org
mailto:Julie.Demar@childnet.us
mailto:Susan.Eby@childnet.us
mailto:jill.poole@cckids.net
mailto:emathis@citrusfcn.com
mailto:mtorres@citrusfcn.com

